Q3 Academy Langley — BUSINESS AND PERSONAL INTERESTS DECLARATION
September 2022 — August 2023

Dave Pope

Paola Easton

Richard Hadley

Joanna Qauye

Stephen Knight

Paul Cliff

David Mee

Michael Idowu

Ragbir Singh

Lucy Evans

Peter Lee

No. of
Terms

Terms of Office
01.09.2020 - Hnd
01.09.2024
03.03.2022 - 1t
02.03.2026
01.12.2021 - 1t
01.12.2025
03.03.2022 — 1t
02.03.2026
01.09.2022 - Hnd
01.09.2026
01.09.2022 — ond
01.09.2026
01.09.2022 - ond
01.09.2026
01.09.2022 - Hnd
01.09.2026
22.03.2023 -

1st
21.03.2027
22.03.2023 -

1st
21.03.2027
NA st

Position

Chair of Governors

Vice Chair of
Governors (Parent)

Governor

Governor (Parent)

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor
Governor (Staff)

Governor (Staff)

Head Teacher

Appointed By

Foundation/Sponsor

Parental Election

Governing Body

Parental Election

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body
Staff Election

Staff Election

Ex-officio

Relevant Business Interests

Flame Trust

Hedgerows Estate Management

Company Ltd

None

None

None

None

None

CARNET Midlands Ltd

Michael Idowu Associate Ltd

Shilonite Gospel Church

None

None

None

Qs

Relationships
with school staff

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

ACADEMY
LANGLEY

Other

THE MER

Governorships

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

TRUST

Attendance
2022/2023

4/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

2/3

5/5
2/2

2/2

5/5



