

## Q3 Academy Langley – BUSINESS AND PERSONAL INTERESTS DECLARATION September 2022 – August 2023

Name	Terms of Office	No. of Terms	Position	Appointed By	Relevant Business Interests	Relationships with school staff	Other Governorships	Attendance 2022/2023
Dave Pope	01.09.2020 – 01.09.2024	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Chair of Governors	Foundation/Sponsor	Flame Trust Hedgerows Estate Management Company Ltd	None	None	4/5
Paola Easton	03.03.2022 – 02.03.2026	1 <sup>st</sup>	Vice Chair of Governors (Parent)	Parental Election	None	None	None	4/5
Richard Hadley	01.12.2021 – 01.12.2025	1 <sup>st</sup>	Governor	Governing Body	None	None	None	5/5
Joanna Qauye	03.03.2022 – 02.03.2026	1 <sup>st</sup>	Governor (Parent)	Parental Election	None	None	1	5/5
Stephen Knight	01.09.2022 – 01.09.2026	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Governor	Governing Body	None	None	None	4/5
Paul Cliff	01.09.2022 – 01.09.2026	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Governor	Governing Body	None	None	None	5/5
David Mee	01.09.2022 – 01.09.2026	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Governor	Governing Body	CARNET Midlands Ltd	None	None	2/3
Michael Idowu	01.09.2022 – 01.09.2026	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Governor	Governing Body	Michael Idowu Associate Ltd Shilonite Gospel Church	None	None	5/5
Ragbir Singh	22.03.2023 – 21.03.2027	1 <sup>st</sup>	Governor (Staff)	Staff Election	None	None	None	2/2
Lucy Evans	22.03.2023 – 21.03.2027	1 <sup>st</sup>	Governor (Staff)	Staff Election	None	None	None	2/2
Peter Lee	NA	1 <sup>st</sup>	Head Teacher	Ex-officio	None	None	None	5/5